C
G
F design Inc | PO
 B
ox 911 | M
orton G
rove, IL
 60053 | p: 847.815.5079 | f: 847.470.9828 | http://w

E902 · E904
High Abuse/Ceiling Luminaire - Vapor-Tite / Weather Resistant
order example:
E904-STPB-PGP-LED50-CT4-UNV-WHT
SERIES
E902 E902 2-Foot Linear Luminaire
E904 E904 4-Foot Linear Luminaire
MOUNTING (See Page 2 for Diagrams)
STPB Stainless Steel Strap Brackets (2-Pack) - STANDARD
HKIT Hardware Kit
– Includes: Mounting Hook / Surface Mnt Bracket
  Mounting Bracket / Hex Nut / Lock Wash
SKIT Suspension Kit
– Includes: 2pc Gripper Assembly / 10ft Cable
PEND Two Stem Pendant Mount - 12” Standard
LENS TYPE
PGP Parking Garage Polycarbonate Lens (3¾” Depth)
PGA Parking Garage Acrylic Lens (3¾” Depth)
PGF Parking Garage Frosted Lens (3¾” Depth)
LPA Low Profile Acrylic Lens (3” Depth)
LPF Low Profile Frosted Lens (3” Depth)
LED WATTAGE (See Page 3 for Photometric Data)
LED25 25 Watt LED - E902 Only
LED50 50 Watt LED - E904 Only
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE
CT35 ±3500K LED Color Temp
CT4 ±4000K LED Color Temp
CT5 ±5000K LED Color Temp
VOLTAGE
UNV 120~277 Universal Volt Electronic Driver
STANDARD FINISH
WHT White Finish
Additional Options on PAGE 2 2
Product Specifications
E902 E904
CONDUIT ENTRY: Standard housings available with
one 7/8” conduit entry point on either or both ends.
DRIVER: Universal Voltage 120/277v Electronic
Driver is standard for LED.
HOUSING: Compression molded self-extinguishing
fiberglass reinforced polyester housing with UL 5V
flame rating (ASTM D635-74) F1 weatherability rating.
GASKETING: Continuous perimeter poured gasket
assures lens seal to housing.
GEAR TRAY: 83% reflective, 22-Gauge pre-painted
steel gear tray.
LENS: Parking Garage Polycarbonate (PGP), Acrylic
(PGA), Frosted (PGF). Low Profile Acrylic (LPA),
Frosted (LPF).
LIGHT ENGINE: Energy Efficient Light Emitting Diode
(LED).
MOUNTING: Standard stainless steel straps for
surface mount is standard. Optional threaded pendant
mounting or optional flush mounting bracket is avail-
able.
COMPLIANCE: Built to comply with U.S. and Cana-
dian safety standards. Suitable for wet locations. IP67
Rated. IP69 Rated with Parking Garage Polycarbon-
ate/Acrylic Lenses. Complies with Buy American Act.
E902 DIMENSIONS
25.64”
3.09”
5.82”
25.64”
5.82”
3.68”
Parking Garage Lens Dimensions Low Profile Lens Dimensions
E904 DIMENSIONS
5.82”
3.09”